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	Ship To: DA COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY CORP.
	MARKS & NOS: DDAC

	
916 EUCLID AVE
	CTN/NO:

	
SAN GABRIEL, CA 91776
	

	
U.S.A.
	


	Salesperson
	P.O. NUMBER
	Date Shipped
	Shipped via
	f.o.b. point
	terms

	Chung
	1003-2
	2005-10-18
	SEA CARGO
	ShenZhen China
	T/T


	ctn-no.
	description
	qUantity
	net weight
	GROSS WT.
	Measurr.

	1-4
	Paper bag
	12000pcs@3000pcs
	11kg
	12kg
	@50x45x35cm

	5-12
	Paper bag
	48000pcs@6000pcs
	88kg
	96kg
	@50x45x25cm

	13-16
	Dry Cell 
	6000pcs@1500pcs
	40kg
	45kg
	@43 x 34x13cm

	17-26
	Battery charger
	500pcs@50pcs
	120kg
	135kg
	@65x45x35cm

	27-33
	Connector
	35000pcs@5000pcs
	84kg
	91kg
	@50x45x25cm

	34-55
	Network Cable
	66pcs@3pcs
	420kg
	480kg
	@73x38x38cm

	56-59
	PC WIRE
	600pcs@150pcs
	28kg
	30kg
	@50x45x25cm

	60
	PC Mouse
	100pcs@100pcs
	15kg
	16kg
	@60x45x35cm

	61-79
	Game Joystick
	850pcs@50pcs
	190kg
	220kg
	@65x45x35cm

	80-83
	Alarm
	200pcs@50pcs
	14kg
	16kg
	@50x45x25cm

	84-118
	Bill Counter
	70pcs@2pcs
	410kg
	435kg
	@68x48x25cm

	119-123
	PC Fan
	400pcs@80pcs
	50kg
	60kg
	@65x45x35cm

	124-177
	PC  adaptor card
	2160pcs@40pcs
	386kg
	460kg
	@50x45x25cm

	178-187
	Electronic Piano
	120pcs@12pcs
	240kg
	260kg
	@83x35x80cm

	188-211
	Glow Stick
	1200pcs@50pcs
	960kg
	1050kg
	@66x30x33cm

	212-229
	Sword
	320pcs@18pcs
	952kg
	1086kg
	@110x40x50cm

	230-260
	Lighter
	1550pcs@50pcs
	328kg
	360kg
	@50x45x25cm

	261-265
	Micphone
	250pcs@50pcs
	30kg
	36kg
	@50x45x25cm

	266-273
	Plastic Toy
	112pcs@16pcs
	50kg
	59kg
	@58x43x75cm

	total:273ctns
	
	109,498pcs
	
	4947kg
	


SAY TOTAL   tWo HUNDRED  seventy  THREE CTNS (273) ONLY
